
Class Postion Name Surname Timing Car No Make Model Year
1 Roberto Gauci 97.688 56 Austin Mini Clubman 1972
2 Dion Borg 98.059 58 Fiat X-19 1976
3 Raymond Grech 102.762 5 Datsun 1200 1970
1 Chris Schranz 107.791 37 Lotus Elan 1971
2 Joseph Muscat 112.849 41 Ford Cortina 1970
3 Marco Cernicchi 121.271 13 Porsche 356 B 1960
1 Carmel Vella 97.188 24 Triumph Vitesse 1970
2 Paul Sapienza 103.084 28 Lancia Beta Montecarlo 1978
3 Mark Sant 107.528 40 Lancia Beta Montecarlo 1978
1 Jonathan Grech 102.138 6 Datsun 260 Z 1978
2 Paul Sultana 104.367 54 Ferrari Dino 308 GT 4 1976
1 John Burton 97.075 49 Alton Jaguar 1958
2 Charlie Kirkby 99.783 21 Triumph TR2 Macau 1955
3 Egon Hofer 105.633 44 Iso Bizzarini 1965
1 Ray Vella 99.903 11 Jaguar Revival D Type 1975
2 Trevor Groom 111.987 48 Shapecraft Jaguar C Type 1951
1 Michael Pace 85.225 32 Honda Civic 1979
2 Lucas Pace 85.416 20 Honda Civic 1979
3 Nicholas Mallia 93.783 12 Triumph Spitfire 1968
1 Zach Zammit 88.158 9 Austin Mini 1977
2 Mauro Portelli 88.717 35 Alfa Romeo GTA-R 1967
3 Adrian Muscat Azzopardi 89.497 39 Austin Mini 1977
1 Clifford Debono 88.240 4 Triumph Vitesse 1968
2 Guy Broad 95.216 22 MG B GT 1967
3 Jonathan Aquilina 95.794 25 Ford Escort Mk1 Rs2000 1968
1 Bernard Mangion 93.658 31 MG B GT V8 1975
2 Robert J Muscat 95.909 52 MG B GT Sebring 1974
3 Frederic Ellul 96.755 7 Triumph TR6 1969
1 Vincent Tourneur 114.503 29 Delahaye 135s Competiton 1937
2 Ian Lawson 119.479 36 Riley 12/4 Special 1936
3 Ray Vella 120.702 53 Riley Special 1937
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Race Postion Name Surname Car No Make Model
1 Ian Foggett 14 MG B GT
2 Tom Kent 50 Austin Mini Cooper S
3 Marco Cernicchi 13 Porsche 356 B
1 Mark Sant 40 Lancia Beta Montecarlo
2 Jean Piere Caszalot 23 Porsche 911
3 Chris Schranz 37 Lotus Elan
1 Paul Sultana 54 Ferrari Dino 308 GT 4
2 Paul Keevel 38 Lotus Elan
3 Mark Richards 42 Turner A Series
1 Frederic Ellul 7 Triumph TR6
2 Jeremy Darmenia 10 Porsche 911
3 Jason Spiteri 47 Alfa Romeo Sud
1 Adrian Muscat Azzopardi 39 Austin Mini
2 Pat Thomas 27 Lotus Elan
3 Robert J Muscat 52 MG B GT Sebring
1 Lucas Pace 20 Honda Civic 
2 Michael Pace 32 Honda Civic 
3 Clifford Debono 4 Triumph Vitesse 
1 John Burton 49 Alton Jaguar
2 Nigel Webb 34 Jaguar XK120
3 Ray Vella 11 Jaguar Revival D Type
1 Vincent Tourneur 29 Delahaye 135s Competiton
2 Ray Vella 53 Riley Special
3 Ian Lawson 36 Riley 12/4 Special

Event Postion Name Surname Car No Make Model
1 Nigel Webb 34 Jaguar XK120
2 Ian Lawson 36 Riley 12/4 Special
3 Vincent Tourneur 29 Delahaye 135s Competiton
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